

S. No. 06

After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 127/2001

Habibullah Khanyari and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Feroz, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
15.09.2021

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel of the
petitioners.

List on 3rd December, 2021.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

15.09.2021

"Aasif"