

S. No. 3

After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 127/2001

Habibullah Khanyari And Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Salih Pirzada, Adv.

V/s

State Govt. of JK and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. B.A. Dar. Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

03.12.2021

Counter affidavit to the writ petition be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 14.03.2022.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

03.12.2021

"Mir Arif"