

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

OWP No. 1856/1991

c/w

OWP No. 127/2001

OWP No. 839/2012

Iqbal Mubarak Khanyari & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

14.10.2024

There is no representation on behalf of the parties.

Awaiting their appearance, adjourned.

List on 16.10.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
14.10.2024