

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 1856/1991

C/w

OWP No. 127/2001

OWP No. 839/2012

Iqbal Mubarak Khanyari & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.10.2024

This matter was taken up today through virtual mode but none appeared on behalf of the parties in this case.

Adjourned.

List tomorrow i.e.,17.10.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
16.10.2024